No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
PC13X02 V0
Product Specification
Lextar.com
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■ Feature

19,20 5A Bin code : 5,6,7,8,9,A
Special Requirement 21-23 000 No requirement
■ Standard Ordering Code:
Color Ordering Code
(1)
Wd
Bin Group
IV
Bin Group
Vf
Bin Group
Red PC13X020-RRR00R02LFLI-570 R00, R01, R02
LF, LG, LH,
LI
5, 6, 7
Green PC13X020-GGG00G02LOLS-790 G00, G01, G02
LO, LP, LQ,
LR, LS
7, 8, 9
Blue PC13X020-BBB01B02L9LC-8A0 B01, B02
L9, LA, LB,
LC
8, 9, A
(1) Only under an agreement between customer and Lextar Electronics, Ordering codes not in
“Standard Ordering Code Definitions” can be supplied.
Ordering Code
PC13X02 V0
Product Specification
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■ Bin code definition(for example)